



# 2012 USRowing Mid-Atlantic Junior District

Official Results (Friday, May 11)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 16a: Womens Youth 2nd 4+ Heat 1 @ 06:00 PM</b>										
1st	3	Lower Merion (G. McMullen)	08:24.19			08:24.19			00:08:24.19	
2nd	4	Newport RC A (T. Carr)	08:30.02	1.2%	00:05.83	08:30.02			00:08:24.19	00:00:05.83
3rd	2	Wilmington Youth (K. Scopis)	08:32.02	1.6%	00:02.00	08:32.02			00:08:24.19	00:00:07.83
4th	5	Peddie B (S. Wheeler)	08:37.13	2.6%	00:05.11	08:37.13			00:08:24.19	00:00:12.94
5th	1	Peddie A (C. Gao)	08:48.15	4.8%	00:11.02	08:48.15			00:08:24.19	00:00:23.96
<b>Race 16b: Womens Youth 2nd 4+ Heat 2 @ 06:08 PM</b>										
1st	2	Blair A (C. Mucciolo)	08:16.50			08:16.50			00:08:16.50	
2nd	4	Lawrenceville B (J. Peters)	08:22.99	1.3%	00:06.49	08:22.99			00:08:16.50	00:00:06.49
3rd	1	New York RA (P. Vignone)	08:41.14	5.0%	00:18.15	08:41.14			00:08:16.50	00:00:24.64
4th	5	Philadelphia City Rowing (M. Marant)	08:44.45	5.6%	00:03.31	08:44.45			00:08:16.50	00:00:27.95
5th	3	Baltimore (E. Flanagan)	09:16.60	12.1%	00:32.15	09:16.60			00:08:16.50	00:01:00.10
<b>Race 16c: Womens Youth 2nd 4+ Heat 3 @ 06:16 PM</b>										
1st	3	PNRA/Mercer (B. Hager)	08:08.52			08:08.52			00:08:08.52	
2nd	5	Mountain Lakes (E. Borowiec)	08:17.44	1.8%	00:08.92	08:17.44			00:08:08.52	00:00:08.92
3rd	2	Lawrenceville A (K. Corcoran)	08:21.68	2.7%	00:04.24	08:21.68			00:08:08.52	00:00:13.16
4th	1	Blair B (E. Boak)	08:28.16	4.0%	00:06.48	08:28.16			00:08:08.52	00:00:19.64
5th	6	Hun (O. Hanks)	08:33.70	5.2%	00:05.54	08:33.70			00:08:08.52	00:00:25.18
	4	South Jersey (O. DeMarino)	Scratch							
<b>Race 17a: Mens Youth 2nd 4+ Heat 1 @ 06:24 PM</b>										
1st	6	South Jersey (J. Donohue)	07:06.40			07:06.40			00:07:06.40	
2nd	1	Christian Brothers B (J. Smallwood)	07:10.79	1.0%	00:04.39	07:10.79			00:07:06.40	00:00:04.39
3rd	7	Peddie A (T. Brophy)	07:15.59	2.2%	00:04.80	07:15.59			00:07:06.40	00:00:09.19
4th	5	Lower Merion (R. Beckman)	07:22.51	3.8%	00:06.92	07:22.51			00:07:06.40	00:00:16.11
5th	2	Blair A (K. Patane)	07:33.72	6.4%	00:11.21	07:33.72			00:07:06.40	00:00:27.32
6th	4	Wilmington Youth (R. Gold)	07:40.62	8.0%	00:06.90	07:40.62			00:07:06.40	00:00:34.22

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 17a: Mens Youth 2nd 4+ Heat 1 @ 06:24 PM</b>									
	3	Mountain Lakes B (D. Admirand)	Did Not Finish						
<b>Race 17b: Mens Youth 2nd 4+ Heat 2 @ 06:32 PM</b>									
1st	3	Christian Brothers A (S. Londregan)	07:08.30			07:08.30		00:07:08.30	
2nd	2	Hun (A. Shay)	07:12.70	1.0%	00:04.40	07:12.70		00:07:08.30	00:00:04.40
3rd	6	Mountain Lakes A (E. Watson)	07:28.43	4.7%	00:15.73	07:28.43		00:07:08.30	00:00:20.13
4th	7	Christian Brothers C (J. Wood)	07:47.19	9.1%	00:18.76	07:47.19		00:07:08.30	00:00:38.89
5th	4	Peddie B (R. Wadhwa)	08:07.23	13.8%	00:20.04	08:07.23		00:07:08.30	00:00:58.93
	1	Blair B (M. Angel)	Scratch						
	5	Philadelphia City Rowing (J. Shackelford)	Scratch						
<b>Race 18a: Womens Youth Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 06:40 PM</b>									
1st	1	Radnor B (K. Chapin)	07:38.54			07:38.54		00:07:38.54	
2nd	5	Lawrenceville (O. Fleming)	07:44.49	1.3%	00:05.95	07:44.49		00:07:38.54	00:00:05.95
3rd	2	Moorestown (C. Wixted)	07:45.53	1.5%	00:01.04	07:45.53		00:07:38.54	00:00:06.99
4th	4	St. Marks (S. Taylor)	07:46.94	1.8%	00:01.41	07:46.94		00:07:38.54	00:00:08.40
5th	6	Peddie (A. Raplee)	07:49.74	2.4%	00:02.80	07:49.74		00:07:38.54	00:00:11.20
6th	3	Mount Saint Joseph B (J. Ziemniak)	07:54.55	3.5%	00:04.81	07:54.55		00:07:38.54	00:00:16.01
7th	7	New York RA (L. Kloak)	08:23.96	9.9%	00:29.41	08:23.96		00:07:38.54	00:00:45.42
<b>Race 18b: Womens Youth Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 06:48 PM</b>									
1st	7	PNRA/Mercer (L. Foster)	07:40.60			07:40.60		00:07:40.60	
2nd	2	Blair (P. Cordero)	07:45.67	1.1%	00:05.07	07:45.67		00:07:40.60	00:00:05.07
3rd	4	Annapolis Juniors B (M. Hill)	07:46.39	1.3%	00:00.72	07:46.39		00:07:40.60	00:00:05.79
4th	5	Wilmington Youth (A. Aiello)	07:47.20	1.4%	00:00.81	07:47.20		00:07:40.60	00:00:06.60
5th	6	Philadelphia City Rowing (O. Marcial)	07:54.92	3.1%	00:07.72	07:54.92		00:07:40.60	00:00:14.32
6th	1	Mount Saint Joseph A (M. Lawn)	07:58.54	3.9%	00:03.62	07:58.54		00:07:40.60	00:00:17.94
7th	3	South Jersey (S. Brown)	08:13.53	7.1%	00:14.99	08:13.53		00:07:40.60	00:00:32.93

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
<b>Race 18c: Womens Youth Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 06:56 PM</b>									
1st	1	Lower Merion (M. McMullen)	07:43.19			07:43.19		00:07:43.19	
2nd	3	Radnor A (N. Luker)	07:51.75	1.8%	00:08.56	07:51.75		00:07:43.19	00:00:08.56
3rd	5	Mountain Lakes (M. Brophy)	07:57.27	3.0%	00:05.52	07:57.27		00:07:43.19	00:00:14.08
4th	4	Hun (J. Vari)	07:59.19	3.5%	00:01.92	07:59.19		00:07:43.19	00:00:16.00
5th	6	Annapolis Juniors A (E. Williams)	08:06.39	5.0%	00:07.20	08:06.39		00:07:43.19	00:00:23.20
6th	2	Baltimore (M. Velez)	08:23.09	8.6%	00:16.70	08:23.09		00:07:43.19	00:00:39.90